40

47
50
24

12
14

1912 (3-2-2)
Lincoln
Jefferson
Hill Military Academy
Vancouver (WA)
Eugene
South Bend (WA)
Astoria All-Stars

1915 (5-2-1)
Lincoln
Portland Academy
Ft. Stevens Army
Aberdeen (WA)
Ft. Stevens Army
Newberg
Vancouver (WA)
Astoria All-Stars

1918 (0-1)
Rainier
(Remainder of scheduled can-
cancelled - flu epidemic)

1920 (2-3-0)
Rainier
St. Helens
Vancouver (WA)
Franklin
Chehalis (WA)

ASTORIA

1913 (4-3)
7 0 Lincoln
6 30 Vancouver (WA)
7 13 Astoria White Caps
0 14 Newberg
20 51 Forest Grove
0 OAC Rooks
0 Columbia University
1916 ()
Team disbanded
lack of interest
12
19
1919 (0-2)
8 0 Benson
Lincoln
1921 (4-1-1)
Washington
Rainier

26 42 Gresham
7 13 Tillamook
60 27 St Helens
0 Columbia University

O O O O o>

21
13

13

o N O O o o

41
20

41

12

27

12
14

26
21
21

12

1914 (5-2)
Lincoln
Jefferson
Hill Military Academy
Newberg
Vancouver (WA)
Pacific College
Astoria Athletic Club

1917 (3-1)
Lincoln
4™ Co. OAC-Roseburg
Oregon City
Clatskanie

1920 (2-3)
Rainier
St. Helens
Vancouver (WA)
Franklin
Chehalis (WA)

1922 (5-1-0)
Tillamook
Seaside
St. Helens
Rainier
Vancouver (WA)
Salem

o O o o

26

o o

20

26

60

O OO O N O o



26

17

20

53

13
13

14

32
27

44
31

21
20

~N O OO O O

14

1923 (5-1-1)
Seaside
Hill Military Academy
Clatskanie
St. Helens
Seaside
Tillamook
Vancouver (WA)

1926 (5-3-0)
Raymond (WA)
Cathlamet (WA)
Salem
Oregon City
Newberg
The Dalles
Seaside
Clatskanie

1929 (7-1-0)
Grant
The Dalles
Eugene
Salem
Seaside
Hoquiam (WA)
Raymond (WA)
Tillamook

1932 (5-3)
llwaco (WA)
The Dalles
Vancouver (WA)
Hood River
Salem
Milwaukie
Seaside
Tillamook

O N O O o o o

38

12

39

13

13

13

O O O o O

19

12

o O O o

13
19
34

43

18

46

56
44

33
22

o N o N

o N NN

1924 (3-2-2)
South Bend (WA)
Tillamook
Grant
St. Helens
Warrenton
Seaside
Hill Miltary Academy

1927 (5-3-0)
Commerce
Jefferson
St. Helens
Clatskanie
Salem
Wheeler
Seaside
Centralia (WA)

1930 (5-4-0)
Benson
Knappa-Svensen
llwaco (WA)

The Dalles
Chemawa
Seaside
Warrenton
Tillamook

1933 (7-3-1)
Naselle (WA)
Commerce
Everett (WA)
The Dalles
Corvallis
Hood River
Seaside
Salem
McMinnville
llwaco (WA)
Tillamook

26

oY OO O O O

25

13

32

12

13

12

27
20

14

o o o N

o OO O OO O

32

21
37

19

38

14
24
18
28

19
26

19
38

12
32
64
77
19

1925 (3-3-2)
Clatskanie
Oregon City
Hill Military Academy
Salem
St. Helens
Warrenton
Seaside
Newberg

1928 (6-0-1)
Columbia Prep
Rainier
Centralia JC (WA)
Raymond (WA)
Hoquiam (WA)
Seaside
Tillamook

1931 (7-0-2)
Benson
The Dalles
Raymond (WA)
Hood River
Seaside
Salem
Vancouver (WA)
Hill Military Academy
Tillamook

1934 (7-2-1)
Commerce
llwaco (WA)
Corvallis
Hood River
Salem
Raymond (WA)
McMinnville
Seaside
Scappoose
Tillamook

14

12

o O o o

O O O O oo o o

13

O O O O oo o o

~N O O o

20
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26

20
12

32
14

26
13

14
14

38
19
14

1935 (5-3-2)
Commerce
llwaco (WA)
Silverton
St. Helens
Everett (WA)
Hood River
Salem
Hill Military Academy
Seaside
Tillamooki

1938 (6-2-2)
The Dalles
Longview (WA)
llwaco (WA)
Raymond (WA)
Hood River
Columbia Prep
Seaside
Salem
Tillamook
Washington

1941 (5-4)
llwaco (WA)
Roosevelt
The Dalles
Milwaukie
Hood River
Salem
Tillamook
Seaside
Ashland

1944 (4-4)
Naselle (WA)
llwaco (WA)
Milwaukie
The Dalles
Seaside
Salem
Tillamook
Hood River

12

32
12

O O O o

27

O O O O o

19

o O

18
39

25
14

26
31

19

13

12

14
18

21

38

25
25

18
18

27
27
34
14

24

13
12

26

1936 (8-2-1)
Commerce
Longview (WA)
llwaco (WA)

St. Helens

Hood River
Scappoose

Salem

St. Stephen’s (M)
Hill Military Academy
Seaside

Tillamook

1939 (3-6-1)
Washington
Longview (WA)
llwaco (WA)
Hood River
Willamette Univ. Frosh
Seaside
Salem
Tillamook
Rainier
The Dalles

1942 (6-1-1)
llwaco (WA)
Hillsboro
Marshfield
Milwaukie
Hood River
Salem
Seaside
Tillamook

1945 (4-2)
llwaco (WA)
Milwaukie
The Dalles
Seaside
Salem
Tillamook

N
o O

O O O O O 60 OO o o

13
31

12

12

20

20

27

26

19
31
14
31

O OO N N oo

O O O oo o o

1937 (6-2-3)
Milwaukie
Longview (WA)
llwaco (WA)
St. Helens
Hood River
Vernonia
Salem
Raymond (WA)
Tillamook
Seaside
Lebanon

1940 (7-1)
llwaco (WA)
The Dalles
Rainier
Hood River
Silverton
Seaside
Salem
Tillamook

1943 (1-6-1)
llwaco (WA)
Tillamook
Milwaukie
The Dalles
Seaside
Salem
Tillamook
Hood River

1946 (2-6)
Raymond (WA)
llwaco (WA)
Hood River
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Seaside
Salem
Hillsboro

13

D

26

O O o o

O N OO0 O N o

12

12
27

12
14
12

13
39

26
19
37
26



24

13

32

24
19
33
49
33
49
33
25
38

1947 (2-5-1)
Seaside
llwaco (WA)
Hood River
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Salem
Hillsboro
Seaside

1950 (7-2)
Longview (WA)
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Seaside
Tillamook
Seaside
Tillamook
Salem
Vernonia
Grant

1953 (2-7)
Longview (WA)
Salem
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Seaside
Tillamook
Parkrose
Roosevelt

19
34
33

20
25

18

12

12

12
13
14
38

25
40
19
26
15
12
28

13

44
26

19

13
27

32
39
21
47
26
51
38
20
29
32
48
14

12

12

13

1948 (4-3-1)
Hill Military Academy
llwaco (WA)
Hood River
Central Catholic
Seaside
Milwaukie
Salem
St. Helens

1951 (11-1)
Longview (WA)
Hood River
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Seaside
Tillamook
North Bend
Salem
Hillsboro
North Marion
Grant

1954 (2-7)
Lebanon
Longview (WA)
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Tillamook
Parkrose
Battle Ground (WA)
Seaside

20

12

30

25

19

14

19

26

40
13
25

25
20

13
33
18
12
21
46
19

58

12

26

20

19

21
13
20

13
20

27

1949 (7-2)
Scappoose
llwaco (WA)
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Seaside
Hood River
Salem
St. Helens

1952 (2-7)
Longview (WA)
Salem
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Seaside
Tillamook
North Bend
Parkrose

1955 (6-3)
Lebanon
Longview (WA)
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Gresham
Tillamook
Parkrose
Battle Ground (WA)
Seaside

13

13

26

40
34
19
59
26
13

48
31

19
20
18

o © o o



14
19
26
25
61
26

26
13

26

25

25

12
14

18

~ o

O O o o

1956 (8-1)
Tillamook
Milwaukie
David Douglas
Hillsboro
Central Catholic
Seaside
Gresham
Parkrose
Beaverton

1959 (4-5)
Springfield
South Eugene
Gresham
Clackamas
Beaverton
Milwaukie
David Douglas
Hillsboro
Central Catholic

1962 (3-6)
Hillsboro
Beaverton
Gresham
Sunset
Centennial
Central Catholic
David Douglas
Milwaukie
Clackamas

1965 (2-7)
Sunset
Centennial
Putnam
Hillsboro
Gresham
David Douglas
Central Catholic
Lincoln
Beaverton

14

O OO0 N O o N

12

14

18

13
19
20

14

14
28

24

48
12
19
13

14

12
41
21
29
26
14
22

20
26

19
35
14
26
12

26

27
14

12
20

13
13
13

13

19

13

19

13

1957 (5-4)
Tillamook
Seaside
Beaverton
Milwaukie
Hillsboro
Central Catholic
Gresham
Parkrose
David Douglas

1960 (4-5)
Gresham
Sunset
Centennial
Central Catholic
David Douglas
Milwaukie
Clackamas
Hillsboro
Beaverton

1963 (2-7)
Clackamas
Hillsboro
Beaverton
Gresham
Sunset
Centennial
Central Catholic
David Douglas
Milwaukie

1966 (3-6)
Milwaukie
Clackamas
Putnam
Hillsboro
Sunset
Centennial
Washington
David Douglas
Central Catholic

25
27
34
35

14
13

13

27
25

20
13

21
14
28

19
19
14
20

26
13
35
27

26
25

27
25
26
27

31
31
12

14

27

43

1958 (7-2-1)
Springfield
Newport
Clackamas
Beaverton
Milwaukie
David Douglas
Hillsboro
Central Catholic
Gresham
West Linn

1961 (0-8-1)
Beaverton
Gresham
Sunset
Centennial
Central Catholic
David Douglas
Milwaukie
Clackamas
Hillsboro

1964 (1-7-1)
Milwaukie
Clackamas
Hillsboro
Beaverton
Gresham
Sunset
Centennial
Central Catholic
David Douglas

1967 (3-5-1)
Baker
Beaverton
Milwaukie
Central Catholic
Putnam
Clackamas
Hillsboro
David Douglas
Gresham

14

12
14

25
21
26
20

19
33
18
19

20
12
32
14
21
26
12
19
19

21
18

21
21
21
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13
21
21
25
40
14
25
13
22

43
25

13

18

12

28
29
15

17
14

14

1968 (1-7-1)
David Douglas
Gresham
Clackamas
Hillsboro
Putnam
Milwaukie
Centennial
Sunset
Beaverton

1971 (7-2)
Sweet Home
Forest Grove
Newberg
St. Helens
Estacada
McMinnville
Adams
Dallas
Canby

1974 (3-6)
Silverton
Molalla
Estacada
Newberg
St. Helens
Dallas
McMinnville
Forest Grove
Canby

1977 (6-3)
Estacada
Canby
Sandy
McMinnville
Forest Grove
St. Helens
Newberg
Dallas
Molalla

47
26
13

13

13
23
12

14

19

40

21
36
tot) O
28
18
27
18

14
13
14

28

28
12

20
14
13
14

26

22
20

37
34
21
37
22

47

27
31
20

20
20
20

22

31

10
22
16
13
24
19

20
21

1969 (7-2)
Central Catholic
Aloha
Gresham
Clackamas
Putnam
Barlow
Beaverton
Milwaukie
Centennial

1972 (9-1-1)
Sweet Home
Forest Grove
Newberg
St. Helens
Grant
McMinnville
Central
Dallas
Silverton
Grants Pass
Wilson

1975 (4-5)
Silverton
Molalla
Estacada
Newberg
St. Helens
Dallas
McMinnville
Forest Grove
Canby

1978 (4-5)
Sandy
Molalla
Silverton
Dallas
Newberg
St. Helens
Forest Grove
McMinnville
Molalla

o OO O O

14
20
28

14
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13

14

12
23
47

18
14
28
o) 21
24
o) 21

of) 13

31
21
10
20
33
21
12

14

16

14

1970 (3-5-1)
Molalla
Forest Grove
Newberg
St. Helens
Estacada
Dallas
Tillamook
McMinnville
Sandy

1973 (5-3)
Canby
Dallas
Forest Grove
McMinnville
Newberg
St. Helens
Sweet Home
Silverton

1976 (1-8)
Estacada
Canby
Sandy
Forest Grove
McMinnville
St. Helens
Newberg
Dallas
Molalla

1979 (2-7)
St. Helens
Wilson
Lakeridge
Tigard
Dallas
McMinnville
Lake Oswego
Forest Grove
Newberg

14
35
47
29

30

41

22
34
27

77

39
20
19
42
48
324
20
28
14

28
25
42
32
12
12
21
42



27

47
37

18

19

14

23

43
35

46
24

16
21

14

1980 (5-4)
Washington/Monroe
Wilson
Tillamook
Clatskanie
Seaside
St. Helens
Rainier
Neah-Kah-Nie
Scappoose

1983 (5-4)
Hood River Valley
Franklin (WA)
Tillamook
Seaside
Clatskanie
Rainier
Gladstone
St. Helens
Scappoose

1986 (1-8)

Philomath

The Dalles

St. Helens
Scappoose
Clatskanie

Seaside

Tillamook

Rainier

Gladstone

1989 (6-3)
Stevenson (WA)
Taft
Sherwood
Seaside
Rainier
Tillamook
Clatskanie
St. Helens
Scappoose

22
27

18
21

21

22

26

13

14
35
18
37
19
19
41
36

13

30

32
10

13
77
25
16

39
26

40
40
35
48
13
21

13

26
34
34
28
21
20
13

13

1981 (5-4)
Sherwood
llwaco (WA)
Clatskanie
Seaside
St. Helens
Rainier
Neah-Kah-Nie
Scappoose
Tillamook

1984 (5-4)
Hood River Valley
Toledo
Tillamook
Seaside
Clatskanie
Rainier
Gladstone
St. Helens
Scappoose

1987 (0-9)

Coquille

The Dalles
Scappoose
Tillamook

Rainier

St. Helens
Estacada
Clatskanie
Seaside

1990 (6-3)
Banks
Taft
Sherwood
Seaside
Rainier
Tillamook
Clatskanie
St. Helens
Scappoose

12

77

18
38
14
12
34

w o O O

18
13
10
14
14

41
47
44
35
48
13
35
42

14
ot) 37
12
14

12
48
21

21
36
20
32
27
20
28
28

21

o
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28
19
12

16

37

33

16
19

1982 (7-2)
Sherwood
llwaco (WA)
Clatskanie
Seaside
St. Helens
Rainier
Neah-Kah-Nie
Scappoose
Tillamook

1985 (1-8)
Philomath
Toledo
St. Helens
Scappoose
Tillamook
Seaside
Clatskanie
Rainier
Gladstone

1988 (3-6)
Stevenson (WA)
Taft
Scappoose
Tillamook
Rainier
St. Helens
Estacada
Clatskanie
Seaside

1991 (2-6)
Stayton
Taft
Seaside
st. Helens
Clatskanie
Scappoose
Tillamook
Gladstone
Rainier

13

14
33

17

25

13
19
30
42
25
28
21

13
27
41
31
95

32
33

15

54

21
13

19



13

15

28

o N o o

20
41
13
21
38
14
21
32
13

27

40
21
38
50
53
14
47
35

1992 (1-8)
Stayton
Taft
Seaside
St. Helens
Clatskanie
Scappoose
Tillamook
Gladstone
Rainier

1995 (4-5)
Central
Stayton
Tillamook
Gladstone
Scappoose
St. Helens
Seaside
Rainier
Clatskanie

1998 (6-5)

Sherwood (Forf., 18-21)

Central
Tillamook
Clatskanie
Scappoose
Banks
Seaside
Rainier

St. Helens
Baker

Hidden Valley

15
21
35
44
27
22
20
14
20

42
20
37
53

39
14

11
17

30
13
18
27
10

21

41

26
34
48
21
50
13
27
26
12

14
28
12
23
30
20

22
14

20

25

44

35
24

1993 (8-2)
Cottage Grove
llwaco (WA)
Clatskanie
Seaside
St. Helens
Tillamook
Sherwood
Scappoose
Rainier
Baker

1996 (2-7)
Central
Stayton
Tillamook
Banks
Scappoose
St. Helens
Seaside
Rainier
Clatskanie

1999 (5-4
Stayton
Tillamook
Rainier
Clatskanie
Scappoose
La Salle
Banks
Seaside
St. Helens

13

13
14

19

13
28

12
57
25
46
55
40
26
22

19
34

28
23
14

14
34
32
28
27

34
14
34
16
21

21
21
23
21
41
29
14
28

18
27
10
20

38
10
14
14

1994 (9-3)
Central
llwaco (WA)
Clatskanie
Seaside
St. Helens
Tillamook
Banks
Scappoose
Rainier
Sherwood
Vale
Brookings-Harbor

1997 (6-3)
Central
Washougal (WA)
Clatskanie
Scappoose
Tillamook
Banks
Seaside
St. Helens
Rainier

2000 (7-3)
Stayton
Tillamook
La Salle
Sherwood
Clatskanie
Scappoose
Rainier
Seaside
Banks
Sisters

23

21
14
14

14
20
26

24
19
35
20
20

24
34

14

14
62

20



42
17
21
21
14
14

14

31
14

10
31
24
14
39
24

2001 (2-7)
CENTRAL
Tillamook
La Salle
SHERWOOD
CLATSKANIE
Scappoose
RAINIER
SEASIDE
Banks

2004 (5-6)
Central
PHILOMATH
Toledo
WILSONVILLE
TILLAMOOK
Seaside
Banks
SCAPPOOSE
Rainier
Newport
JUNCTION CITY

35
41
14
52
41
62
27
19
20

15
13
20
44
35
13
21
34
16
21
20

14
14
15

19
13
10
15

2002 (0-9)
Central
CLATSKANIE
MOLALLA
North Marion
Rainier
TILLAMOOK
Seaside
Banks
SCAPPOOSE

17
19
30
27
28
44
34
25
55

13
21
14
24
27

38

14

2003 (3-6)
CENTRAL
Lethbridge-Alberta
Molalla
NORTH MARION
RAINIER
Tillamook
SEASIDE
BANKS
Scappoose

27
14
28

32
14

27
28



